
Meet Results Page: 1NorCal Level 7 State 2012

Level 7 - Age 14 A
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 4/1/2012Cal State Sacramento

Maureen Fereira/ Jennifer McFall

Yosemite Hall

6000 J Street

Sacramento, CA 95819

(916) 781-2939   (916) 781-3840 Fax

3/31/2012 - 4/1/2012

Session 6

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Melissa Seaman7225

Airborne
9.525 9.350 9.3009.600 37.775

1 1 1 4 1

1

Mariah Chavez7223

Byers Elk Grove

9.275 9.075 9.3759.200 36.925

4 3 3 3 2

2

Monica Boerger7227

Twisters

8.550 9.250 9.5759.425 36.800

7T 2 2 1T 3

3

Shannon Bagot7222

Edge

9.075 8.975 9.0008.950 36.000

5 4 4 5T 4

4

Jenna Bac7221

Santa Cruz

9.350 8.600 9.0008.850 35.800

3 5 6 5T 5

5

Kadence Waggoner7229

Davis Diamonds

9.000 7.700 8.6758.800 34.175

6 6 7 8 6

6

Sarah Davidson7226

Rising Star

9.425 6.650 9.5758.075 33.725

2 8 8 1T 7

7

Ellie Dupin7228

Gold Coast

8.550 7.250 8.9008.900 33.600

7T 7 5 7 8

8



Meet Results Page: 1NorCal Level 7 State 2012

Level 7 - Age 14 B
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 4/1/2012Cal State Sacramento

Maureen Fereira/ Jennifer McFall

Yosemite Hall

6000 J Street

Sacramento, CA 95819

(916) 781-2939   (916) 781-3840 Fax

3/31/2012 - 4/1/2012

Session 6

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Gabrielle Thompson7239

Airborne
9.525 9.575 9.4259.550 38.075

1 1 1 1 1

1

Natalie Byun7236

Twisters

9.400 9.100 9.3509.450 37.300

4 4 3 2 2

2

Gabriella Galvante7233

Clovis

9.300 9.175 9.3009.500 37.275

6 2 2 3T 3

3

Tessa Divita7235

Peninsula

9.225 9.050 9.1509.350 36.775

8 5 6 5 4

4

Miranda May7237

High Definition

9.375 8.750 9.3008.775 36.200

5 6 8 3T 5

5

Isabella Book7234

Diablo

9.500 9.125 8.9008.600 36.125

2 3 9 10 6

6

Sara Barnes7230

Cal Sports

9.425 8.000 9.1009.425 35.950

3 8 4T 6T 7

7

Maribel Gonzalez7231

Golden Bear

9.125 8.500 8.9759.275 35.875

9 7 7 9 8

8

Liana Thomason7238

Golden Bear

9.275 7.150 9.1008.475 34.000

7 9 10 6T 9

9

Kendra Bratt7232

Peninsula

8.575 6.300 9.0009.425 33.300

10 10 4T 8 10

10



Meet Results Page: 1NorCal Level 7 State 2012

Level 7 - Age 15
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 4/1/2012Cal State Sacramento

Maureen Fereira/ Jennifer McFall

Yosemite Hall

6000 J Street

Sacramento, CA 95819

(916) 781-2939   (916) 781-3840 Fax

3/31/2012 - 4/1/2012

Session 6

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Julia Maimone7244

Peninsula
9.175 9.075 9.1259.525 36.900

1 1 1 1 1

1

Lena Stricking7242

Novato

8.625 8.150 8.7758.850 34.400

4 2 2 4 2

2

Erin Huntzinger7245

Gymtowne

8.900 7.600 8.9008.800 34.200

2 5 3 2 3

3

Jessica Yen7240

West Coast

8.800 7.950 8.8007.575 33.125

3 3 4 3 4

4

Rebecca Yen7241

West Coast

8.375 7.800 8.4507.100 31.725

5 4 5 5 5

5



Meet Results Page: 1NorCal Level 7 State 2012

Level 7 - Age 16/17
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 4/1/2012Cal State Sacramento

Maureen Fereira/ Jennifer McFall

Yosemite Hall

6000 J Street

Sacramento, CA 95819

(916) 781-2939   (916) 781-3840 Fax

3/31/2012 - 4/1/2012

Session 6

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Amanda Dariz7250

Central Coast

9.400 8.550 9.1509.400 36.500
2 5 1 3T 1

1

Camryn Fahlstrom7251

Gymnastics Zone

9.350 9.525 8.6008.900 36.375

3 1 5 8 2

2

Heather Weiss7252

Gymtowne

9.200 8.375 9.3259.325 36.225

5 6 2 1 3

3

Emily Johnson7246

Santa Cruz

9.250 8.925 9.2508.750 36.175

4 2 6 2 4

4

Christine Wright7247

GymStars Modesto

8.950 8.350 9.1509.275 35.725

6 7 3 3T 5

5

Sydney Nigro-Sullivan7249

Oroville
9.425 8.800 9.1508.150 35.525

1 3T 8 3T 6

6

Kelli Yamaguma7253

Sunnyvale

8.825 8.800 8.5008.975 35.100

7 3T 4 9 7

7

Siobhan Anderson7254

Santa Rosa

8.425 7.850 8.7508.550 33.575

9 8 7 6 8

8

Madison Cypher7248

Clovis

8.750 7.700 8.7258.125 33.300

8 9 9 7 9

9


